L15000 197325

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900366895959

05/27/21--01015--622;**55.00

国の男

1 21 0

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor				
	nd Plaza LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Robert Kit Korey, Esq.			
		Name of Person		
	Robert Kit Korey, P.A.			
		Firm/Company		
	595 W. Granada Blvd., Ste	e. A		
		Address	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	kit@koreylawpa.com		eras et v	
For further information of	n-man address: t concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report no all;	ancauon)	
Robert Kit Korey		386 677-3431		
Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration (Street Address: Registration Se	ection	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of		
Lallahassee.	Tallahassee, FL 32314		oe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Three Deland Plaza LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number $\frac{1.15000197325}{1.15000197325}$	ompany were filed on November 23, 2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.1C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	<u> </u>	
	-	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		 -
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records, enter the nam	e of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
		¥.;
	City Fiorida	Zip Code C
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:	<u>.</u>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co accept the obligations of my position as registered age being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	mplete performance of my duties, and I am j ent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	familiar with and if this document is
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Reg	gistered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MEMB	Michael Munier	12 Winding Creek Way	□Add
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Joseph Daprile	12 Winding Creek Way	□ Add
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	□Remove
			■Change
AMBR	Bibi Daprile	12 Winding Creek Way	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [(optional)] If an effective date, if steel, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605-020 Solte. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the rd is filed. Dated May 14 [Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.]	····		-			
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		· - -				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				7875		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the rd is filed. Dated May 14 Dated May 14 Dated May 14 Dated Output Date of filing: (optional) (opt						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u></u>					
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a document's effective date on the Department of State's records. e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of; (b) The 90th day after the rd is filed. Dated May 14						
Dated May 14	If an effective date is listed, the d Note: If the date inserted in	late must be specific and cal this block does not mee	nnot be prior to date of t the applicable sta	of filing or more than 9	0 days after filing.) Purst	
		ffective date, but not an	effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the ea	rlier of: (b) The 90th	n day after the
	Dotad May 14	:	2021			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Dated	· -	·			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member						
_						

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ASSIGNMENT OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED. Michael Munier ("Assignor") hereby assigns and conveys to Joseph Daprile and Bibi Daprile ("Assignee"), all of his right, title and interest in and to Fifty Percent (50%) of the outstanding membership interest (the "Membership Interest") in Three Deland Plaza LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), hereby substituting the assignee in place and stead of Assignor with respect to the Membership Interest for all purposes of the Operating Agreement of the Company and any and all amendments and supplements thereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has made and executed this Assignment as of May 14, 2021.

ASSIGNOR:

Michael/Munier